
CoursesDate Day Hour

03/06/2023 Saturday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30
11:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30

AST 40214:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

04/06/2023 Sunday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30
11:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30

AST 44114:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

05/06/2023 Monday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30

ME 30110:40-11:30 AEE 43211:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 MAT 124 AEE 37214:40-15:30
15:40-16:30



05/06/2023 Monday

16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

06/06/2023 Tuesday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30 AEE 448

AST 45410:40-11:30 MAT 22411:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 CHEM 101 AEE 43414:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

07/06/2023 Wednesday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30 MAT 304 AEE 33111:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 PHY 10214:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

08/06/2023 Thursday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30 ME 207 (Sec. 2,3,4)10:40-11:30
11:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 CENG 11114:40-15:30



08/06/2023 Thursday

15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

09/06/2023 Friday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30 AEE 34211:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 ENG 11414:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

10/06/2023 Saturday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30 ITB 305 (11:00-12:00)11:40-12:30
12:40-13:30 KRY 101
13:40-14:30 TUR 106 (14:00-14:30)
14:40-15:30 BAA 102
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

11/06/2023 Sunday

08:40-09:30 SOC 127
09:40-10:30 ATA 104
10:40-11:30 HIST 118
11:40-12:30 SOC 101 (12:00-12:50)
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 SOC 125 TUR 108



11/06/2023 Sunday
14:40-15:30 SOC 125 TUR 108

AST 47415:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

12/06/2023 Monday

08:40-09:30 SCN 103
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30 GER 102

AEE 44311:40-12:30 TUR 20312:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 IHD 101
14:40-15:30 AST 47215:40-16:30 TUR 205
16:40-17:30 RUS 103
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

13/06/2023 Tuesday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30 AST 312 AEE 36211:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 AST 47114:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

14/06/2023 Wednesday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30 AEE 43311:40-12:30
12:40-13:30



14/06/2023 Wednesday 13:40-14:30 ME 210 (all sections)14:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

15/06/2023 Thursday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30
11:40-12:30
12:40-13:30
13:40-14:30 AST 31414:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

16/06/2023 Friday

08:40-09:30
09:40-10:30
10:40-11:30
11:40-12:30  
12:40-13:30
13:30-14:30 AEE 464 (13:30 - 15:

30)14:40-15:30
15:40-16:30
16:40-17:30
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30


